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Name

MABBONI Alessia
ROGORA Laura
SCOLARIS llaria maria
MORONI Camilla
KOFLER Vanessa
NICELLI Savina
D'ADDARIO Adelaide
DE PRETO Martina
PAPETTI Federica
MORANDINI Sara
MEDICI Giulia
BERNARDINI Giulia
LARDSCHNEIDER Elisabeth
BENDAZZOLI Camilla
BATTISTELLA Viola
ARNOLDI Valentina
GIUPPONI Elsa
DAZIANO Irina
HOFER Leonie
BELLESINI Sofia
CASTELLANI Sofia
TROJER Lena

ROSA Giulia

DAL ZOTTO Caterina
MATUELLA Francesca
COLLI Beatrice anna
MONTICELLI Matilde
BERGAMELLI Viola
PASSINI Giulia
KLOTZNER Leni

Campionato Italiano Lead
30 October 2021 - 31 October 2021

Senior F Lead Qualifica
Official Result

CcC

ARCO CLIMBING

FIAMME ORO MOENA
S.A.S.P. TORINO

FIAMME ORO MOENA

AVS PASSEIER

MACACO PIACENZA

LUPI CLIMBING TEAM
KUNDALINI MILANO

ROCK CLIMBING TEAM
ROCK CLIMBING TEAM
S.S.D. SPORT PROMOTION
ETNA CLIMBING RAGALNA
AVS Meran

EL MANETON SCHIO
FIAMME ORO MOENA
RAGNI LECCO

AVS Meran

INOUT CHIUSA DI PESIO
AVS PASSEIER

KING ROCK CLIMBING VERONA

B-SIDE TORINO

AVS Meran

RAGNI LECCO
A.S.D.GIOCO VERTICALE
ARCO CLIMBING

RAGNI LECCO
CLIMBERS TRIUGGIO
VERTIKARCARE

RAGNI LECCO

AVS Meran

Bib
131
126
128
125
119
110
108
123
e
132
107
109
104
122
124
113
102
101
118
106
130
105
115
121
129
112
134
116
114
103

Route Route

1
TOP
TOP
TOP
42+
38+
42
30+
29+
28+
32
29+
24+
30+
28+
23+
29
14+
23+
23
25+
20+
19+
23
23+
23
17+
14+
21
14+
14+

2
TOP
TOP
41+
43+
32+
28
28
28+
31
24+
27+
27+
22+
24
24+
20+
27+
23+
24
22+
24
23+
22+
18+
22
20+
22+
17+
20
17+

Score

1.73
1.73
2.83
3.46
5.48
6.52
8.5
8.57
9.0
9.72
10.75
13.27
13.83
14.7
15.59
16.43
18.01
18.25
18.33
18.37
19.6
21.51
21.74
22.45
28
2419
25.76
26.05
28.22
29.5



Name cC Bib Route Route Score

1 2
31 FABRIS Alice CLIMBERS TRIUGGIO 127 14+ 16+ 30.48
32 MOLINARO Sofia MILANOARRAMPICATA AS.D. 120 14+ 11+ 31.2
33 CHINDRIS Laura adriana STONE AGE S.S.D.r.l. 117 14 16+ 32.24
MOAR Matilda liu' AVS Brixen 111 DNS DNS DNS
GIACANI Stella NATURAL CENTER PALESTRE 100 DNS DNS DNS
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